
ACHIZITIE DIFERITE PIESE PENTRU MOTOCOASE SI MOTOFIERASTRAIE

I.D.: 96174632

Data publicarii	17.04.24	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 836,99 RON - 836,99 RON

Descriere: AUTOCUT BRU107 - 1 BUC = 37.82 LEI - VASELINA PT. REDUCTOARE 80 - 1 BUC = 31.09 LEI - FIR ROTUND 3/60M BRU 120 - 9 BUC X 36.1345 LEI/BUC = 325.21 LEI - ULEI BRUMA LANT FOREST OIL 1L - 6 BUC X 14.2860 LEI/BUC = 85.72 LEI - MANOPERA DR - 1 BUC = 42.02 LEI - DISC TAIETOR MOTOCOASA 230*40T*25.4MM - 1 BUC = 37.82 LEI - AUTOCUT 46-2 - 1 BUC = 126.05 LEI - OCHELARI PROTECTIE MOTOCOASA BR MTC070 - 2 BUC X 8.4034 LEI/BUC= 16.81 LEI - AUTOCUT BRU107 - 2 BUC X 42.0168 LEI/BUC= 84.03 LEI - ULEI AMESTEC KIT 1L - 1 BUC = 50.42 LEI TOTAL: 836.99 LEI
